Active mobile GNSS antenna for roof, dashboard or in-car glass mounting
FOR NAVIGATION AND TRACKING
LOW PROFILE DESIGN
NON-CORROSIVE
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency
1561.1 MHz, 1575.42 MHz, 1598.1 - 1605.4 MHz (GLONASS/GPS &

Cable See "ORDERING INFORMATION" (Other lengths available)
Ingress protection IP65
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
P/N 40953 (3 m cable + FME-female - in Polybag)
P/N 40953IP (3 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
P/N 40955 (5 m cable + FME-female - in Polybag)
P/N 40955IP (5 m cable + FME-female - Bulk packing)
P/N 40954IP (0,25 m cable + MCX-male - Bulk packing)
P/N 40956IP (5 m cable + SMA-male - in Polybag)
P/N 40962 (3 m cable + SMA-male - in Polybag)
P/N 40962IP (3 m cable + SMA-male - Bulk packing)
P/N 40964IP (3 m cable + SUB-D - Bulk packing)
P/N 40967IP (5 m cable + FAKRA-D-female - Bulk packing)